DENVER

arl

MUSEUM

Rights and Reproductions Fee Schedule

(as of 07/31/2023 - subject to change without notice)
Provided content must not be used to assert or imply the Denver Art Museum endorses any commercial product or
enterprise, concurs with the opinions expressed in, or confirms the accuracy of any text used with these reproductions

Publications - one image, one language, any size geographic rights

Type of usage Print run

Scholarly, non-profit, 1,500 or less

tax-Exempt Use
More than 1,500

Less than 100,000

Commercialuse
100,000

1/4 page 1/2 page
No use fee No use fee
$80 $80

$155 $180
$205 $230

Print run over 100,000 will be negotiated on an individual basis

Outgoing loan use - any print run size, one image, one language, any geographic rights

Includes publication rights as well as web, press, and promotional

use related to the exhibition.

Any page size $150

Cover Request a quote

Electronic use - web use only, e-book only: distribution over 10,000 copies or a 5-year term

Electronic licenses are granted for a 5-year term.

10-year term, 25% of base fee is added.

Image must not exceed 72 dpi on the website to prevent illegal third-party downloads.

Academic use $80
Additional fees
2-3 additional language rights

4 or more language rights

Web, press, and promotional
use related to the publication

Royalties, exclusive use, and/or merchandise

Rush order
(applied to orders due within one week)

Study scans and digital prints
(not for publication)

Image re-usage (no digital image required)

Shipping and handling-color guide prints

Commercial use $155

25% per language rights added to base cost
100% of base cost added

$80

Negotiated on an individual basis

$200

Low resolution: no charge
High resolution scan and color proof: $80

25% discount off regular fees

International shipping via USPS: $12

Materials sent via FedEx
or similar carrier are shipped with an
account number furnished by the applicant

Denver Art Museum requests two gratis copies of any publication containing collection

artworks (for print runs over 1,500)

3/4 page Full page Cover

No use fee No use fee Request a quote
$80 $80 Request a quote
$205 $230 $605

$255 $305 $705

Payment terms

PAYMENT IN ADVANCE IS REQUIRED BEFORE PHOTOGRAPHIC WORK
IS BEGUN. (Fees are quoted individually)

For credit cards, please call or fax to provide information securely. We do
not accept the Discover card. For international wire transfer, an additional
bank fee of $25 is required. Please make checks payable to the DENVER
ART MUSEUM and include the invoice number.

Services not listed above may be available through the museum.

Remit to:
Denver Art Museum Attn: Image Rights Registrar
100 W 14th Ave Pkwy Denver, CO 80204

Tel 720.865.4540
Fax 720.913.0001
imagerights@denverartmuseum.org





